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Pre-Paid :      75000.00

Opening Balance :      37511.40

16/01/2023 CARD PAYMENT                                      22988                       37511.40            0.00

           0.00        37511.40

**** Reg No: BMW X3 ****

17/01/2023 TL# 1 #792          0         0/M                443698         1519.29                        1519.29

        1519.29            0.00

**** Reg No: CY33YCGP ****

06/01/2023 TL# 1 #1344         119868    0/M                443002          642.64                        2161.93

12/01/2023 TL# 1 #6043         120062    0/M                443345          545.27                        2707.20

24/01/2023 TL# 1 #6258         120546    0/M                444162          716.15                        3423.35

27/01/2023 TL# 1 #9349         120880    0/M                444478          537.10                        3960.45

        2441.16            0.00

**** Reg No: CYF401GP ****

07/01/2023 TL# 1 #2211         0         0/M                443053         1070.00                        5030.45

21/01/2023 TL# 1 #3903         0         0/M                443985         1404.16                        6434.61

        2474.16            0.00

**** Reg No: DV29YBGP ****

11/01/2023 TL# 1 #4933         320874    0/M                443250         1241.41                        7676.02

17/01/2023 TL# 1 #505          321583    0/M                443661         1183.74                        8859.76

23/01/2023 TL# 1 #5414         322429    0/M                444075         1318.34                       10178.10

27/01/2023 TL# 1 #8722         323154    00/M               444402         1168.86                       11346.96

        4912.35            0.00

**** Reg No: FL44SXGP ****

05/01/2023 TL# 1 #701          172442    0/M                442952         1127.05                       12474.01

12/01/2023 TL# 1 #6229         173250    0/M                443359         1127.90                       13601.91

19/01/2023 TL# 1 #2306         173995    0/M                443857         1024.08                       14625.99

27/01/2023 TL# 1 #9026         174873    0/M                444446         1189.40                       15815.39

        4468.43            0.00

**** Reg No: FM85HM GP ****

05/01/2023 TL# 1 #696          282236    0/M                442951         1264.20                       17079.59

10/01/2023 TL# 1 #4142         292871    0/M                443203         1190.05                       18269.64

11/01/2023 TL# 1 #5040         0         0/M                443267          548.26                       18817.90

16/01/2023 TL# 1 #9815         0         0/M                443592          546.23                       19364.13

16/01/2023 TL# 1 #9923         283674    0/M                443607         1260.67                       20624.80

19/01/2023 TL# 1 #2186         0         0/M                443841          539.92                       21164.72

21/01/2023 TL# 1 #4219         284395    0/M                444001         1230.28                       22395.00

26/01/2023 TL# 1 #8029         0         0/M                444344         1205.63                       23600.63

26/01/2023 TL# 1 #8033         0         0/M                444346          548.58                       24149.21
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27/01/2023 TL# 1 #8805         285124    0/M                444414         1262.92                       25412.13

30/01/2023 TL# 1 #1599         0         0/M                444606         1070.10                       26482.23

       10666.84            0.00

**** Reg No: FY25RGGP ****

01/01/2023 TL# 1 #8493         1733310   0/M                442764         1336.51                       27818.74

10/01/2023 TL# 1 #4044         174023    0/M                443189         1210.27                       29029.01

16/01/2023 TL# 1 #9953         174696    0/M                443608         1117.72                       30146.73

23/01/2023 TL# 1 #5364         175446    0/M                444065         1301.33                       31448.06

29/01/2023 TL# 1 #1027         176174    0/M                444554         1243.34                       32691.40

        6209.17            0.00

**** Reg No: HJ86LSGP ****

10/01/2023 TL# 1 #4198         168707    0/M                443207         1275.65                       33967.05

11/01/2023 TL# 1 #5336         0         0/M                443289          245.45                       34212.50

24/01/2023 TL# 1 #6375         164268    0/M                444174         1105.52                       35318.02

        2626.62            0.00

**** Reg No: HZ70YZGP ****

13/01/2023 TL# 1 #6930         77077     0/M                443421         1352.15                       36670.17

17/01/2023 TL# 1 #605          CONTAINER 0/M                443680          622.42                       37292.59

20/01/2023 TL# 1 #3188         77532     0/M                443939         1194.44                       38487.03

27/01/2023 TL# 1 #8826         77798     0/M                444421         1045.49                       39532.52

        4214.50            0.00

**** Reg No: KG90XWGP ****

16/01/2023 TL# 1 #9621         24114     0/M                443563          952.34                       40484.86

19/01/2023 TL# 1 #2088         24585     0/M                443826          841.68                       41326.54

24/01/2023 TL# 1 #6183         24615     0/M                444150          769.67                       42096.21

31/01/2023 TL# 1 #2263         24940     0/M                444655          981.10                       43077.31

        3544.79            0.00

Closing Balance :      43077.31

Current30 Days60 Days90 Days120+ Days

     43077.31         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00
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